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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 23. April 2017

EP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.850Zoe-Louise Desoignes 10 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.013.250 5.5 14.650 4.513.15012.800 15 4 1 3 19.00

2 S53.300Esra Welter 10 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.513.400 5.0 13.450 5.514.10012.350 27 3 11 1 20.00

3 B53.100Victoria Kaczmarek 11 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 5.513.700 5.0 13.950 4.512.55012.900 11 1 2 6 19.00

4 *52.200Malou Imboden 10 BTV Bern 4.0 5.512.750 5.5 12.900 4.513.40013.150 4 7 17 2 19.50

5 *52.150Elli Fokas 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 5.513.450 5.0 13.250 4.512.55012.900 11 2 14 6 19.00

6 *51.600Valerie Anliker 10 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 5.513.150 5.0 13.900 4.011.30013.250 3 5 5 21 18.50

7 *51.600Anna Felser 10 Bienne-Romande 4.0 5.512.900 5.0 13.650 4.511.90013.150 4 6 8 13 19.00

8 *51.500Sophie Gerber 10 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 4.512.700 5.0 13.800 4.512.35012.650 19 8 6 9 18.00

9 *50.050Claire Horner 10 BTV Bern 4.0 4.511.550 5.5 13.400 4.512.25012.850 13 14 12 11 18.50

10 *50.050Lara Zaugg 10 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.011.900 5.0 13.300 4.511.85013.000 8 11 13 15 17.50

11 *49.700Alina Schwander 10 BTV Bern 4.0 4.511.800 5.5 13.100 4.511.80013.000 8 13 15 17 18.50

12 *49.650Neela Chassot 10 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 9.900 5.0 13.950 4.512.95012.850 13 23 2 4 17.00

13 *49.600Mila Schneider 11 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.511.000 5.0 13.500 4.512.30012.800 15 17 10 10 17.00

14 49.450Zoe Binz 10 BTV Bern 4.0 4.011.400 5.5 13.800 4.011.20013.050 7 16 6 22 17.50

15 48.950Lyana Räss 10 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.511.550 4.0 12.300 4.512.00013.100 6 14 20 12 17.00

16 48.600Valentina Schär 10 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 5.012.350 4.0 12.150 5.011.60012.500 25 10 23 19 18.00

17 48.250Alia Köpfli 10 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.010.850 5.5 12.350 4.512.50012.550 23 18 19 8 17.00

18 47.900Sophia Altundag 11 BTV Bern 4.0 4.0 9.850 5.0 12.150 4.512.60013.300 1 24 23 5 17.50

19 47.700Maëlle Boillat 09 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 9.200 5.0 13.950 4.011.90012.650 19 28 2 13 16.50

20 46.700Galina Salzmann 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.0 9.700 4.5 12.450 4.511.85012.700 18 27 18 15 17.00

21 46.700Kailie Bur 10 Kutu Basel 4.0 4.010.850 5.0 13.050 3.510.25012.550 23 18 16 29 16.50

22 46.550Katharina Brönnimann 11 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.512.400 4.0 11.250 3.510.55012.350 27 9 29 27 17.00

23 46.350Salome Stucki 11 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.511.850 3.5 11.250 4.010.65012.600 22 12 29 25 16.00

24 46.100Servane Litzler 09 Bienne-Romande 4.0 4.0 9.100 5.0 13.550 3.511.10012.350 27 29 9 23 16.50

25 45.850Franca Catucci 11 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.510.150 4.0 11.650 4.011.75012.300 30 21 28 18 15.50

26 45.700Nira Bessire 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 9.750 4.0 12.200 4.510.75013.000 8 26 22 24 16.00

27 45.550Joline Anliker 11 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.0 9.850 4.0 10.800 4.011.60013.300 1 24 33 19 15.00

28 44.300Marla Dräyer 10 BTV Bern 4.0 3.510.150 5.0 12.050 3.010.20011.900 33 21 25 30 15.50

29 43.500Aline Balmer 11 BTV Bern 4.0 3.510.450 5.0 11.800 2.5 9.10012.150 31 20 27 33 15.00

30 42.800Lena Nyffenegger 11 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 8.000 5.0 11.950 3.510.20012.650 19 32 26 30 16.00

31 42.500Tjana Dräyer 11 BTV Bern 4.0 4.0 8.400 4.0 12.300 2.5 9.35012.450 26 31 20 32 14.50

32 42.500Elenia Gerber 10 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 8.850 4.0 11.150 3.510.60011.900 33 30 32 26 15.00

33 41.950Luana Künzler 11 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.0 7.600 4.0 11.250 3.010.35012.750 17 33 29 28 14.00

34 38.650Carla Binder 11 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 2.0 7.300 4.5 10.700 2.0 8.70011.950 32 34 34 34 12.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 23. April 2017

EP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.000Saphira Schlumpf 10 Lenzburg 4.0 5.012.550 5.5 14.650 4.512.95012.850 10 4 1 4 19.00

2 S52.750Francesca Curiale 10 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 4.512.200 5.5 14.350 4.513.10013.100 5 6 3 1 18.50

3 B52.550Sabrina Berger 09 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 5.013.100 5.5 14.400 4.011.85013.200 3 2 2 11 18.50

4 *52.300Hannah Sieber 10 Lenzburg 4.0 5.513.400 5.0 12.950 5.513.10012.850 10 1 11 1 20.00

5 *52.050Lotta Häcker 10 TV Horgen 4.0 5.012.850 5.5 14.250 4.512.30012.650 16 3 4 8 19.00

6 *51.700Margarida Martins To 10 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 4.512.250 5.0 13.800 4.512.60013.050 7 5 6 6 18.00

7 *50.300Andrea Galli 09 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 5.012.050 5.0 13.050 4.012.35012.850 10 8 10 7 18.00

8 50.200Sary Lia Seelhofer 10 TZ Neuhausen 4.0 4.511.700 5.0 13.650 4.512.05012.800 13 10 8 9 18.00

9 49.700Amely Eggenschwiler 10 TV Horgen 4.0 4.010.150 5.0 13.900 4.513.00012.650 16 13 5 3 17.50

10 49.600Jael Besson 09 TZ Neuhausen 4.0 4.0 9.850 5.0 13.700 4.512.95013.100 5 14 7 4 17.50

11 49.450Ayelet Kollbrunner 09 TZ Neuhausen 4.0 4.012.150 5.0 12.650 4.011.95012.700 14 7 14 10 17.00

12 48.150Rahel Kuhn 10 Lenzburg 4.0 3.010.400 5.0 13.600 3.011.15013.000 8 11 9 13 15.00

13 47.250Sophia Eugster 10 Lenzburg 4.0 2.5 9.200 4.5 12.900 4.011.80013.350 1 15 13 12 15.00

14 47.000Chloe Magnuson 10 GAF Chablais 4.0 4.011.900 3.5 12.300 4.0 9.50013.300 2 9 17 17 15.50

15 45.150Mila Goedmaker 09 TV Horgen 4.0 3.0 9.050 4.0 12.400 3.511.00012.700 14 16 16 14 14.50

16 44.050Alisa Hasani 09 Kutu Basel 4.0 2.0 7.800 4.0 12.600 3.510.75012.900 9 18 15 15 13.50

17 43.250Johanna Krauss 10 TV Horgen 4.0 3.0 8.200 5.0 12.950 3.510.10012.000 18 17 11 16 15.50

18 40.150Diane Deschenaux 11 GAF Chablais 4.0 4.010.400 3.5 9.000 1.5 7.55013.200 3 11 18 18 13.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 22. April 2017

P1
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G56.650Luna Gut 08 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.514.750 5.5 14.050 5.514.20013.650 1 1 1 1 20.50

2 S50.850Joana Grossenbacher 08 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.012.200 4.5 12.350 5.512.75013.550 2 6 3 3 18.00

3 B50.400Joya Dübi 09 BTV Bern 4.0 5.512.750 5.5 13.300 4.512.20012.150 13 3 2 4 19.50

4 *50.350Izabel Epure 09 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.514.100 4.0 11.350 4.512.15012.750 9 2 9 5 18.00

5 *49.200Lou Ulrich 08 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.011.850 4.5 10.900 5.513.40013.050 5 8 14 2 18.00

6 *47.050Jana Ingold 09 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.512.300 4.5 11.250 4.511.80011.700 21 5 10 7 17.50

7 *46.750Arwen Frey 08 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.512.350 4.0 10.800 4.511.50012.100 14 4 15 8 18.00

8 *46.550Joana Schütz 08 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.510.200 4.5 12.300 4.511.95012.100 14 14 4 6 16.50

9 *46.450Joelle Duppenthaler 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.510.000 4.5 12.250 4.011.30012.900 6 17 5 9 16.00

10 *46.400Noemi Ossig 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.511.550 4.5 11.150 3.510.45013.250 4 9 13 14 15.50

11 *45.950Samira Mäder 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.012.000 3.5 9.500 4.011.15013.300 3 7 21 10 15.50

12 45.550Yara Krügel 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.010.350 4.0 12.250 4.010.15012.800 7 13 5 16 16.00

13 44.950Alia Gut 10 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.010.900 4.5 10.800 5.010.70012.550 12 10 15 13 18.50

14 44.550Rea Blaser 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.510.200 4.5 11.250 4.010.30012.800 7 14 10 15 16.00

15 44.000Emilie Habermann 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.510.400 4.5 11.700 3.5 9.30012.600 11 12 8 23 15.50

16 42.900Ava Catucci 09 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 9.950 4.0 11.250 4.0 9.90011.800 19 18 10 18 15.50

17 42.850Alexia Steffen 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.510.500 4.0 9.500 4.011.05011.800 19 11 21 12 15.50

18 42.450Sofia Diogo 08 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.510.050 3.5 9.200 4.511.10012.100 14 16 24 11 15.50

19 42.200Amandine Christen 08 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 12.250 4.0 9.20011.950 18 25 5 24 16.00

20 42.150Lila Michel 07 BTV Bern 4.0 3.5 9.750 4.0 10.650 4.510.05011.700 21 19 18 17 16.00

21 40.000Ana Sophia Camus 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 9.450 4.5 9.800 3.0 8.05012.700 10 20 20 27 15.00

22 39.450Sidonia Thomet 10 BTV Bern 4.0 3.5 9.200 4.5 10.800 3.5 9.05010.400 25 21 15 25 15.50

23 38.800Ines Duvanel 09 BTV Bern 4.0 3.0 8.150 4.5 10.650 3.5 9.35010.650 24 26 18 22 15.00

24 38.750Lara Isaj 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 8.950 3.5 7.800 4.0 9.90012.100 14 24 27 18 15.00

25 38.650Ella Scheibli 09 BTV Bern 4.0 3.5 9.000 4.5 8.900 4.0 9.65011.100 23 22 25 21 16.00

26 32.200Joana Gerber 08 Bienne-Romande 4.0 3.5 7.250 3.0 7.900 3.5 6.90010.150 26 28 26 28 14.00

27 26.050Lena Keller 09 BTV Bern 0.0 3.5 7.900 3.5 9.450 3.5 8.7000.000 27 27 23 26 10.50

28 18.900Laurelle Paggio 08 Kutu Uetendorf 0.0 3.5 9.000 0.0 0.000 4.0 9.9000.000 27 22 28 18 7.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 22. April 2017

P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.900Vivienne Altherr 08 RLZO Wil 4.0 5.514.550 5.0 13.600 5.514.30013.450 3 3 5 1 20.00

2 S55.700Lara Bücheler 08 RLZO Frauenfeld 4.0 5.514.200 5.5 14.400 5.514.15012.950 14 6 3 3 20.50

3 B55.450Larina Altherr 08 RLZO Wil 4.0 5.514.100 5.5 14.850 4.512.95013.550 2 7 1 10 19.50

4 *54.700Anna Schori 08 Lenzburg 4.0 5.514.950 4.0 12.200 5.514.20013.350 6 1 14 2 19.00

5 *54.200Annika Weissörtel 08 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 5.514.400 4.5 12.850 5.513.75013.200 9 4 8 4 19.50

6 *54.100Eleonora Guarino 08 TV Urdorf 4.0 5.513.850 5.5 14.100 5.513.50012.650 21 8 4 8 20.50

7 *54.050Ariana Amanatidis 08 RLZO Wil 4.0 5.513.150 5.5 14.500 4.512.80013.600 1 10 2 11 19.50

8 *53.600Morin Eugster 08 Lenzburg 4.0 5.514.400 5.0 12.550 5.513.60013.050 11 4 10 6 20.00

9 *53.450Angelina Winiger 08 TV Horgen 4.0 4.513.000 5.5 13.300 5.513.70013.450 3 11 7 5 19.50

10 *53.300Monia Imper 08 RLZO TZFF TV Ab 4.0 5.514.600 5.5 12.850 4.512.50013.350 6 2 8 12 19.50

11 *50.950Tallulah Schalcher 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 4.012.100 5.5 12.100 5.513.60013.150 10 16 15 6 19.00

12 *50.350Samantha Botchway 09 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 5.513.800 4.5 11.550 5.012.45012.550 28 9 19 13 19.00

13 *50.100Jada Hamilton 08 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 4.512.400 4.0 11.100 4.513.15013.450 3 13 25 9 17.00

14 *47.450Katie Knecht 08 TV Urdorf 4.0 4.011.400 4.5 12.550 4.010.80012.700 18 20 10 29 16.50

15 *47.450Lia Sturny 08 GASF 4.0 3.512.000 4.5 11.400 4.011.00013.050 11 17 21 24 16.00

*47.450Thamilvily Thavachelv 08 RLZO Wil 4.0 4.011.000 4.0 11.450 4.511.95013.050 11 26 20 16 16.50

17 *47.450Anne-Sophie Meyer 08 TV Horgen 4.0 4.011.250 4.5 11.700 4.512.10012.400 33 23 18 15 17.00

18 *47.000Sara Kissling 09 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 3.5 9.650 5.5 13.550 4.011.30012.500 30 41 6 22 17.00

19 *46.850Svenja Ribic 08 Lenzburg 4.0 3.511.250 4.5 12.500 4.511.80011.300 46 23 12 17 16.50

20 *46.250Yanna Gabi 09 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.010.700 5.5 12.050 4.010.90012.600 22 30 17 26 16.50

21 *46.200Natasha Kaluperuma 09 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.510.150 4.5 12.100 4.511.35012.600 22 35 15 20 16.50

22 *46.200Sinja Aurich 09 RLZO Wil 4.0 4.011.300 4.5 11.300 4.011.50012.100 37 21 22 18 16.50

23 46.000Elin Grossenbacher 08 Lenzburg 4.0 4.012.300 4.0 11.150 4.0 9.95012.600 22 14 24 35 16.00

24 46.000Leni De Pauw 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.511.300 3.5 10.350 4.511.40012.950 14 21 30 19 15.50

25 45.800Jael Abt 09 Kutu Urdorf 4.0 3.510.850 4.5 11.100 4.510.60013.250 8 29 25 31 16.50

26 45.300Emi Kröbl 09 Kutu Urdorf 4.0 3.511.000 4.5 12.400 3.5 9.85012.050 38 26 13 37 15.50

27 45.300Lindsay Clerc 08 Gym Serrières 4.0 4.011.200 4.5 10.750 4.511.15012.200 36 25 29 23 17.00

28 44.750Angela Pennisi 08 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.010.350 4.5 9.600 4.512.20012.600 22 34 36 14 16.00

29 44.250Maura Adinegoro 08 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.5 9.450 4.5 11.200 4.511.00012.600 22 47 23 24 16.50

30 43.700Michelle Kessler 08 Wünnewil 4.0 3.510.150 4.5 11.050 4.0 9.90012.600 22 35 27 36 16.00

31 43.200Ronja Lehmann 08 Wünnewil 4.0 4.012.150 4.0 10.100 3.0 8.25012.700 18 15 33 47 15.00

32 42.750Ajna Mahmuljin 09 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 4.011.800 4.0 8.950 4.510.90011.100 50 18 41 26 16.50

33 42.650Marta Riso 07 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 4.011.650 4.0 10.150 3.5 9.05011.800 41 19 31 42 15.50

42.650Anouk Thoma 08 TV Horgen 4.0 3.510.650 4.0 9.050 4.010.20012.750 17 32 40 34 15.50

35 42.400Maya Grosse 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 9.600 4.0 10.150 4.0 9.85012.800 16 43 31 37 15.50

36 42.300Salome Schmid 09 RLZO TV Eschen- 4.0 3.0 9.600 4.0 10.000 3.510.45012.250 35 43 35 32 14.50

37 42.250Mailen Zilla 09 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 9.850 4.5 10.100 4.0 9.85012.450 32 39 33 37 16.00

38 42.050Abinaja Sivasundara 08 Kutu Basel 4.0 4.010.900 4.0 8.300 4.010.80012.050 38 28 46 29 16.00

39 40.900Linda Hegner 09 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 3.5 9.650 4.0 9.250 5.010.90011.100 50 41 39 26 16.50

40 39.450Ronja Brunner 09 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 3.510.100 3.5 6.600 4.510.45012.300 34 37 53 32 15.50

41 39.450Eve Bättig 09 Lenzburg 4.0 3.510.650 3.5 8.800 4.0 8.85011.150 48 32 43 45 15.00

42 39.300Fatoumata Diallo 10 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.5 9.500 3.5 8.200 3.0 9.05012.550 28 46 47 42 14.00

43 38.350Anika Häcker 08 TV Horgen 4.0 4.010.700 3.5 6.400 3.0 8.55012.700 18 30 55 46 14.50

44 38.200Evita Doutreval 10 TV Horgen 4.0 3.5 9.250 4.0 8.200 3.5 8.25012.500 30 48 47 47 15.00

45 38.100Janna Rüger 09 Kutu Basel 4.0 3.5 9.700 4.0 9.400 3.0 7.75011.250 47 40 38 51 14.50

46 37.450Enesa Kadriu 08 Kutu Basel 4.0 3.5 9.550 4.5 9.600 2.5 6.65011.650 43 45 36 55 14.50

47 37.450Marah Winter 09 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 3.510.100 4.0 6.750 3.5 9.15011.450 45 37 52 40 15.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 22. April 2017

P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

48 37.150Mirja Wegmüller 09 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.0 9.250 4.5 8.950 2.5 7.10011.850 40 48 41 53 14.00

49 36.850Lily Bersier 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 8.300 3.5 7.650 4.0 9.10011.800 41 53 49 41 15.00

50 36.400Léna Mast 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 9.000 4.0 8.650 3.0 7.60011.150 48 51 44 52 14.50

51 35.500Leana Niedermann 09 RLZO Wil 4.0 3.5 9.250 3.5 6.850 3.5 7.80011.600 44 48 51 50 14.50

52 34.900Yara Loreto 09 RLZO Wil 0.0 4.012.500 4.0 11.050 4.011.3500.000 54 12 27 20 12.00

53 34.450Juliane Massonnet 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 7.800 3.5 6.600 3.5 9.05011.000 52 55 53 42 14.50

54 33.550Pauline Catillaz 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 8.300 4.0 7.450 3.5 6.85010.950 53 53 50 54 15.00

55 24.850Lynn Fust 09 RLZO Wil 0.0 3.0 8.600 3.5 8.350 3.0 7.9000.000 54 52 45 49 9.50

56 0.000Julia Weissenhofer 08 RLZO TV Eschen- 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 54 56 56 56 0.00
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P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G52.550Maelle Meier 08 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 5.011.900 5.5 13.000 5.514.10013.550 3 2 2 2 20.00

2 S52.400Michele Gottier 07 RLZ Bern 4.0 5.012.100 5.0 13.300 5.013.40013.600 1 1 1 5 19.00

3 B50.050Mia Oberli 07 RLZ Bern 4.0 5.011.250 5.5 12.400 5.512.95013.450 4 4 4 7 20.00

4 *50.000Amélie Waldner 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.010.150 5.0 12.950 5.514.35012.550 13 7 3 1 17.50

5 *49.400Lena Wagner 06 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.011.050 5.5 11.800 5.013.45013.100 5 5 5 4 18.50

6 *48.300Alexandra  Koch 07 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.511.850 5.5 11.300 4.512.20012.950 8 3 9 9 18.50

7 *46.100Amélie Ledermann 07 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 3.510.650 4.5 10.200 5.011.65013.600 1 6 13 12 17.00

8 *45.200Lina Moor 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 9.300 5.5 11.400 4.511.45013.050 6 8 8 14 17.00

9 44.800Miranda Wimberger 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 8.400 4.0 10.350 5.513.20012.850 11 12 12 6 16.50

10 44.600Lisa Ritter 06 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 2.5 8.750 5.0 11.000 5.511.80013.050 6 10 11 11 17.00

11 44.550Timea Bähler 07 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 3.0 8.550 5.5 11.600 4.011.50012.900 10 11 6 13 16.50

12 44.400Lorena Messerli 05 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 2.5 8.100 4.0 10.050 5.513.80012.450 14 15 15 3 16.00

13 43.850Maleah Mathis 07 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 9.100 4.0 9.400 5.512.40012.950 8 9 16 8 16.50

14 41.600Vanessa Bigler 05 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 2.5 7.200 4.5 11.150 4.011.05012.200 19 19 10 15 15.00

15 41.500Larissa Fuhrer 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 2.5 8.300 5.0 11.450 4.0 9.80011.950 21 13 7 22 15.50

16 40.800Kyme Blaesi 07 Bienne-Romande 4.0 2.5 6.350 3.5 10.100 5.011.90012.450 14 22 14 10 15.00

17 40.250Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 2.5 8.200 3.5 9.400 4.510.60012.050 20 14 16 19 14.50

18 40.150Alessia Rau 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 2.5 8.100 3.0 8.850 4.510.80012.400 16 15 19 17 14.00

19 38.950Gaia Colangelo 05 BTV Bern 4.0 2.5 7.250 3.5 8.950 3.510.50012.250 18 18 18 20 13.50

20 37.850Melina Kopp 03 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 2.5 7.650 3.0 6.550 4.010.90012.750 12 17 22 16 13.50

21 37.200Jorina Läderach 06 Kutu Uetendorf 4.0 2.5 7.200 2.5 7.000 4.510.70012.300 17 19 21 18 13.50

22 36.800Solène Perrenoud 06 Bienne-Romande 4.0 2.5 6.900 3.5 8.850 4.010.30010.750 22 21 19 21 14.00
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P2-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.600Lejla Sadikaj 07 RLZO Frauenfeld 4.0 5.013.100 5.5 14.350 5.514.70013.450 5 1 1 1 20.00

2 S54.200Elynne Sanwald 07 RLZO Engelburg 4.0 5.012.800 4.5 13.350 5.514.50013.550 2 3 4 3 19.00

3 B53.950Michele Bachmann 07 Lenzburg RLZ 4.0 5.013.050 5.5 12.900 5.514.65013.350 6 2 5 2 20.00

4 *53.600Leandra Sergi 07 RLZO TZFF BTV S 4.0 4.512.350 5.5 13.900 5.514.10013.250 8 5 2 7 19.50

5 *52.950Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 5.512.800 5.0 12.400 5.514.20013.550 2 3 6 6 20.00

6 *51.750Lucie Schorf 07 GASF 4.0 4.011.550 5.0 12.100 5.514.45013.650 1 6 7 4 18.50

7 *50.850Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.510.250 5.5 13.400 5.514.45012.750 16 7 3 4 18.50

8 *46.500Orianne Pache 06 GASF 4.0 3.0 9.200 5.0 11.400 5.012.55013.350 6 9 9 17 17.00

9 *46.450Sarah Graf 06 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 3.0 8.250 4.5 11.350 5.514.00012.850 13 16 10 8 17.00

10 *44.100Maïa Arm 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 2.5 7.600 4.5 10.700 5.513.40012.400 25 23 13 9 16.50

11 *44.050Ava Drake 07 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 2.5 7.550 4.5 11.650 5.513.15011.700 38 24 8 10 16.50

12 *44.050Mikaela Thieler 07 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 2.5 8.100 4.0 9.950 5.013.00013.000 10 17 15 12 15.50

13 *44.000Emilia Ron 06 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 3.0 8.050 5.0 11.250 5.512.85011.850 35 18 11 15 17.50

14 *43.500Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.0 7.850 4.5 10.600 5.012.30012.750 16 20 14 19 16.50

15 *43.450Chiara Flechter 07 GAF Chablais 4.0 2.5 7.400 5.0 10.750 5.013.05012.250 27 26 12 11 16.50

16 43.250Mira Stalder 07 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 2.5 8.350 3.5 9.800 5.513.00012.100 29 15 16 12 15.50

17 43.200Kaja Aurich 07 STV Wil 4.0 4.510.200 3.0 7.950 4.011.55013.500 4 8 25 25 15.50

18 43.000Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 4.0 4.0 8.550 5.0 9.500 5.012.90012.050 31 11 18 14 18.00

19 41.700Lou Losey 07 Gym Serrières 4.0 2.5 8.500 3.5 8.300 5.011.75013.150 9 12 21 23 15.00

20 41.150Julie Schmid 07 TZ Neuhausen 4.0 2.5 8.400 3.0 7.500 5.512.65012.600 20 13 27 16 15.00

21 40.900Lena Reusser 07 Kutu Neerach 4.0 2.5 7.250 3.5 8.700 5.512.45012.500 22 27 20 18 15.50

22 40.800Lorena Setz 06 TZ Neuhausen 4.0 2.0 7.150 3.5 8.850 5.012.25012.550 21 28 19 20 14.50

23 40.750Frida Zgraggen 06 TV Horgen 4.0 2.5 8.650 4.0 8.000 5.511.70012.400 25 10 24 24 16.00

24 40.400Jasmin Niedermann 07 STV Wil 4.0 2.5 7.150 4.0 9.750 4.510.70012.800 15 28 17 29 15.00

25 39.850Mia Christensen 06 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 2.5 8.400 5.0 8.100 5.010.85012.500 22 13 22 28 16.50

26 39.050Ria Gabi 07 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 6.850 3.0 7.550 5.011.90012.750 16 31 26 21 15.50

27 38.250Layla Russenberger 07 TZ Neuhausen 4.0 2.5 6.950 3.5 8.100 5.011.45011.750 37 30 22 26 15.00

28 37.400Sanaé Marmy 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 2.5 8.050 3.0 7.400 3.5 9.30012.650 19 18 28 33 13.00

29 37.200Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 4.0 3.5 7.650 2.0 4.850 4.511.85012.850 13 21 37 22 14.00

30 35.600Andrea Brändli 07 Kutu Neerach 4.0 2.5 7.450 3.5 7.150 3.5 9.15011.850 35 25 29 34 13.50

31 34.950Larissa Bussmann 08 Kutu Neerach 4.0 2.0 6.350 2.5 6.450 3.5 9.70012.450 24 32 31 32 12.00

32 34.650Lucie Dürr 06 Lenzburg 4.0 3.0 6.100 3.0 5.950 4.511.15011.450 39 33 34 27 14.50

33 34.350Dunia Tamim 08 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 2.0 5.600 2.0 5.600 5.010.20012.950 12 35 35 31 13.00

34 33.800Elin Jörger 07 TV Urdorf 4.0 2.5 7.650 3.5 6.150 3.0 7.00013.000 10 21 33 38 13.00

35 32.600Romy Karg 07 Lenzburg 4.0 2.5 5.350 2.5 6.800 3.5 8.45012.000 32 36 30 35 12.50

36 32.400Federica Curiale 07 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 2.0 5.850 2.5 4.350 4.510.25011.950 33 34 39 30 13.00

37 31.200Anja Stirnimann 06 Lenzburg 4.0 2.5 4.450 2.0 6.300 3.0 8.35012.100 29 38 32 36 11.50

38 27.800Noémie Liniger 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 2.0 4.550 2.0 4.600 3.0 6.45012.200 28 37 38 39 11.00

39 26.100Justine Cuennet 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 1.0 1.000 2.0 5.300 3.5 7.90011.900 34 39 36 37 10.50
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.850Raja Jordi 04 Kutu Uetendorf 5.5 3.511.500 4.5 11.700 5.514.00013.650 1 2 1 14.0 18.25

2 S50.500Gioia Muralt 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.512.500 4.5 11.650 5.513.40012.950 2 1 2 24.0 18.50
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P3-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.300Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal 5.5 5.514.200 5.5 13.400 5.514.00013.700 1 2 3 24.0 21.25

2 S54.625Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 4.0 5.514.500 4.5 13.700 5.513.45012.975 4 1 2 44.0 19.50

3 B53.425Isabella Ron 06 RZ Ticino 4.0 5.013.800 5.5 13.800 5.012.90012.925 5 3 1 64.0 19.50

4 *52.475Yara Deisenroth 06 RLZO Wil 4.0 5.512.800 4.5 12.400 5.514.05013.225 2 4 5 14.0 19.50

5 *50.550Taïs Canzillon 05 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 4.511.800 5.5 12.200 5.513.50013.050 3 6 7 34.0 19.50

6 *48.900Gianna Verrilli 04 TZ Neuhausen 4.0 4.011.900 4.5 12.100 5.012.15012.750 8 5 9 84.0 17.50

7 *48.625Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 4.010.600 5.5 12.200 5.513.45012.375 20 9 7 44.0 19.00

8 *48.425Shania Linder 05 GASF 4.0 4.511.250 5.5 12.800 5.511.70012.675 11 8 4 104.0 19.50

9 *48.100Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.010.600 4.5 12.400 4.512.35012.750 8 9 5 74.0 16.00

10 *45.400Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 4.0 3.511.300 4.5 10.650 4.510.95012.500 17 7 13 114.0 16.50

11 *42.975Mae Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.510.600 4.0 9.850 3.5 9.90012.625 13 9 17 124.0 15.00

12 42.875Carole Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 4.0 3.0 9.300 4.0 8.800 5.512.10012.675 11 12 19 94.0 16.50

13 40.300Fiona Fasel 04 Wünnewil 4.0 3.0 9.000 3.5 10.650 3.5 7.80012.850 7 16 13 184.0 14.00

14 39.500Amélie Mayor 05 DTV Küssnacht 4.0 3.0 9.100 4.5 10.800 2.5 7.50012.100 25 15 12 194.0 14.00

15 39.450Leonie Eichenberger 05 Wünnewil 4.0 2.0 6.950 4.0 11.150 4.0 9.15012.200 24 21 11 144.0 14.00

16 38.550Jessica Gjetaj 05 TV Urdorf 4.0 2.5 8.100 3.0 8.850 3.0 8.90012.700 10 18 18 154.0 12.50

17 38.475Bernadette Fries 05 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 3.0 7.900 4.0 10.150 3.0 7.50012.925 5 19 16 194.0 14.00

18 37.325Joya Lienberger 05 TV Urdorf 4.0 3.5 9.200 3.5 8.600 3.5 7.20012.325 21 14 22 224.0 14.50

19 36.950Aline Schöpfer 05 TV Urdorf 4.0 3.0 9.300 4.0 7.100 3.0 8.25012.300 23 12 25 164.0 14.00

20 36.825Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 4.0 2.0 6.650 4.0 10.650 3.0 7.20012.325 21 23 13 224.0 13.00

21 36.175Saranya Gräni 04 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 2.0 6.300 3.0 8.100 3.5 9.35012.425 18 25 24 134.0 12.50

22 35.900Vanessa Zimmermann 05 Kutu Weiningen 4.0 2.0 5.600 4.0 11.250 2.5 7.10011.950 26 27 10 244.0 12.50

23 34.550Anna Horber 05 Lenzburg 4.0 2.0 6.000 3.5 8.750 3.0 7.25012.550 16 26 20 214.0 12.50

24 33.625Carmela Nocita 05 RLZO Wil 4.0 2.5 6.950 3.5 8.650 2.0 5.40012.625 13 21 21 254.0 12.00

25 33.400Chloe Gerber 05 GASF 4.0 2.0 7.050 2.5 5.750 3.0 8.00012.600 15 20 26 174.0 11.50

26 29.200Tais Ducrest 05 FSG Fribourg 4.0 2.0 6.500 3.0 5.550 2.5 4.75012.400 19 24 27 264.0 11.50

27 25.700Nyah Ducrest 05 FSG Fribourg 4.0 2.0 5.000 2.5 4.500 2.0 4.35011.850 27 28 28 274.0 10.50

28 17.100Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 0.0 3.0 8.500 4.0 8.600 0.0 0.0000.000 28 17 22 280.0 7.00
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.250Tamara Kummer 04 Gym Berner Oberl 5.0 6.011.800 4.0 10.150 4.510.25014.050 1 1 1 1 19.50
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G48.000Shana Tognini 05 RZ Ticino 5.0 5.011.600 5.0 10.150 6.014.30011.950 1 1 2 1 21.00

2 S40.100Clemence Gobet 05 GASF 1.0 4.011.600 5.0 10.900 3.5 8.0009.600 3 1 1 3 13.50

3 B32.000Michelle Brantschen 05 GAF Chablais 3.0 2.5 4.500 3.5 7.350 3.0 8.65011.500 2 4 3 2 12.00

4 8.400Letizia Crivelli 05 RZ Ticino 0.0 3.0 8.400 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 4 3 4 4 3.00
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.950Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emm 3.7 2.811.100 3.6 11.250 3.611.65012.950 1 1 2 1 13.70

2 S44.950Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emm 3.5 2.910.850 3.5 11.600 3.611.05011.450 3 2 1 2 13.50

3 B43.950Julia Röthlisberger 04 Gym Center Emm 3.7 3.0 9.550 3.7 11.000 3.311.00012.400 2 5 3 3 13.70

4 42.100Emily Cooch 04 Gym Center Emm 3.5 3.010.500 3.3 9.500 3.310.90011.200 4 3 4 4 13.10

5 38.400Fiona Heinzmann 05 Kutu Uetendorf 2.4 2.810.200 3.0 7.000 2.910.60010.600 6 4 6 5 11.10

6 34.300Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 2.8 1.8 6.150 1.9 8.000 2.6 9.40010.750 5 6 5 6 9.10
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.900Justine Dousse 02 GASF 3.7 2.611.150 2.6 10.600 2.9 9.60012.550 1 1 6 8 11.80

2 S42.750Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 2.0 2.610.250 2.9 10.950 2.910.60010.950 11 2 1 2 10.40

3 B41.950Eléa Dufour 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.0 8.950 2.8 10.750 2.710.30011.950 2 5 5 4 10.50

4 *41.100Anja Gisler 04 Kutu Altdorf 3.0 1.3 8.150 2.6 10.600 2.210.45011.900 3 11 6 3 9.10

5 *40.450Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 2.0 2.1 9.250 2.7 10.200 2.310.20010.800 14 3 8 5 9.10

6 *40.100Rea Kolly 04 FSG Fribourg 2.0 2.7 8.750 2.7 10.900 2.2 9.40011.050 10 6 3 10 9.60

7 39.900Aline Aschwanden 02 Kutu Altdorf 2.8 1.9 8.550 2.6 9.300 2.710.95011.100 9 7 10 1 10.00

8 39.050Jana Vogl 04 DTV Küssnacht 3.0 1.9 7.700 2.7 9.950 3.0 9.90011.500 5 13 9 6 10.60

9 38.700Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Kutu Basel 3.5 2.2 8.100 2.7 10.950 2.4 8.15011.500 5 12 1 17 10.80

10 38.700Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 1.9 9.000 2.6 9.100 1.8 9.00011.600 4 4 11 14 9.30

11 38.450Emilia Rivera 02 FSG Montreux 1.8 7.100 2.6 10.850 2.1 9.70010.800 14 15 4 72.0 8.50

12 37.300Leny Ramos Da-Veiga 04 FSG Montreux 2.5 8.450 2.4 8.650 2.2 9.30010.900 12 8 13 112.0 9.10

13 36.700Dinah Kessler 02 TZ Neuhausen 2.8 2.4 7.650 2.6 9.100 2.0 9.05010.900 12 14 11 13 9.80

14 36.400Moira-Cjristina Fuchs 03 Kutu Basel 2.8 1.9 8.200 1.9 8.650 2.4 8.95010.600 16 10 13 16 9.00

15 34.300Michelle Auf der Maue 03 Kutu Altdorf 2.8 2.0 8.450 1.5 5.350 2.0 9.20011.300 7 8 17 12 8.30

16 34.000Naomi Feldmann 04 FSG Fribourg 2.0 1.4 6.450 2.3 8.550 2.1 9.00010.000 17 16 15 14 7.80

17 33.050Meline Bodenmann 03 GAF Chablais 3.0 1.8 5.500 1.9 6.900 2.8 9.50011.150 8 17 16 9 9.50

Erstellt mit KUTU 2017
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2017 22. April 2017

P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.200Silja Kummer 03 Gym Berner Oberl 2.0 3.6 9.750 3.3 11.750 3.111.60011.100 1 2 1 1 12.00

2 S12.000Aline Baumgartner 03 Gym Center Emm 0.0 4.012.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 2 1 2 2 4.00

3 B9.000Anastassia Pascu 04 Kutu Uetendorf 0.0 4.1 9.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 2 3 2 2 4.10
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G47.800Jennifer Borriello 03 RZ Ticino 3.5 3.610.400 4.4 12.200 4.412.45012.750 1 3 1 2 15.90

2 S47.400Alessia Pagnamenta 03 RZ Ticino 3.7 1.610.700 4.4 12.050 4.212.30012.350 4 2 2 3 13.90

3 B46.250Nina Ferrazzini 03 RZ Ticino 3.5 3.711.500 3.6 9.250 4.412.95012.550 2 1 4 1 15.20

4 45.250Melissa Rodoni 04 RZ Ticino 3.7 2.810.150 4.0 11.350 3.411.25012.500 3 4 3 4 13.90
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1 G37.350Carolina Bley 03 TZ Oberaargau 2.8 1.5 8.200 2.0 9.050 1.9 8.65011.450 2 2 2 2 8.20

2 S36.950Océane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 2.8 1.9 8.700 2.4 7.500 2.4 9.25011.500 1 1 5 1 9.50

3 B36.350Deborah Dietrich 02 Bienne-Romande 3.5 1.1 7.300 2.3 9.400 2.4 8.50011.150 3 4 1 4 9.30

4 34.300Alyssa Perlasca 04 TZ Oberaargau 2.8 1.2 7.300 2.1 7.550 1.5 8.55010.900 4 4 4 3 7.60

5 32.300Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 2.0 1.2 7.700 1.6 6.250 2.0 8.10010.250 5 3 6 5 6.80

6 31.900Florence Kummer 04 TZ Oberaargau 2.0 0.9 5.650 1.6 9.050 1.0 7.6009.600 6 6 2 6 5.50
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G39.750Celia Rapold 04 TZ Neuhausen 2.4 1.9 9.100 1.8 9.800 2.0 9.30011.550 1 1 2 4 8.10

2 S38.800Tamara Inderkum 02 Kutu Altdorf 2.8 2.0 8.350 2.1 9.700 2.1 9.80010.950 2 3 5 2 9.00

3 B37.950Elena Peritore 04 TV Horgen 2.0 1.3 7.750 1.9 9.900 2.0 9.90010.400 7 7 1 1 7.20

4 *37.750Lola Kocher 04 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.0 8.100 2.0 9.750 2.1 9.15010.750 4 5 3 7 7.10

5 *36.150Lea Leuenberger 04 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.1 8.300 1.1 9.250 1.7 8.60010.000 11 4 6 11 5.90

6 36.100Lara Commenge 05 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.0 7.350 1.9 8.950 1.9 9.30010.500 6 9 7 4 6.80

7 36.100Marion Sareina 02 Cugy-Vesin 2.0 1.2 7.550 2.1 9.750 2.0 8.00010.800 3 8 3 13 7.30

8 35.550Alessia Rizzi 05 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.1 8.500 1.8 7.800 1.9 8.95010.300 8 2 12 8 6.80

9 35.450Lisa Pillonel 04 Cugy-Vesin 2.0 1.1 7.900 1.8 8.100 1.9 9.20010.250 10 6 11 6 6.80

10 34.850Lara De Pauw 06 FSG Montreux 2.0 0.9 5.900 1.7 8.850 2.0 9.50010.600 5 12 8 3 6.60

11 34.400Rosalind Rogers 04 Kutu Basel 2.0 1.0 7.150 1.3 8.150 2.0 8.80010.300 8 10 10 9 6.30

12 34.000Ciara Cuennet 04 Cugy-Vesin 2.0 1.0 6.350 1.6 8.850 1.9 8.80010.000 11 11 8 9 6.50

13 31.300Aline Meyer 05 TV Horgen 2.0 1.3 5.700 2.0 7.100 2.0 8.50010.000 11 13 13 12 7.30
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.150Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emm 3.5 3.211.000 3.2 11.150 3.711.50012.500 2 1 2 1 13.60

2 S43.500Chantal Wüthrich 01 Kutu Uetendorf 3.5 1.3 9.250 2.9 11.750 3.511.50011.000 6 3 1 1 11.20

3 B42.150Elea Mosimann 01 Kutu Uetendorf 4.2 3.7 9.300 4.9 9.050 4.110.70013.100 1 2 5 5 16.90

4 41.700Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emm 3.5 1.2 8.450 3.0 10.150 3.010.90012.200 3 4 4 4 10.70

5 40.400Seraina Buholzer 01 BTV Bern 2.8 1.0 7.850 2.4 10.300 2.811.15011.100 5 5 3 3 9.00

6 34.500Céline Jäggi 99 Gym Center Emm 2.8 1.0 7.100 1.6 7.400 2.5 8.60011.400 4 6 6 6 7.90
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P6-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.600Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 4.0 3.110.200 3.7 12.200 3.610.80013.400 1 1 1 8 14.40

2 S43.750Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 3.5 1.1 9.850 2.9 10.750 3.211.40011.750 5 2 4 3 10.70

3 B42.600Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 4.0 1.0 8.700 2.7 10.050 3.011.75012.100 4 4 7 1 10.70

4 *41.700Mara Pfister 01 FSG Fribourg 3.7 0.8 7.400 2.9 10.900 3.011.10012.300 3 9 3 6 10.40

5 41.550Kim Kolly 99 FSG Fribourg 3.7 1.3 7.600 3.4 9.650 3.211.75012.550 2 8 9 1 11.60

6 41.200Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 3.5 0.9 8.900 3.1 10.200 2.811.25010.850 10 3 6 5 10.30

7 41.150Alexandra Müller 98 Wünnewil 3.0 0.9 7.900 2.8 10.650 3.011.05011.550 7 7 5 7 9.70

8 40.950Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 1.0 8.150 3.1 10.050 3.111.30011.450 8 6 7 4 10.20

9 40.450Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.5 1.1 8.250 3.0 11.100 2.810.05011.050 9 5 2 9 10.40

10 36.650Tamara Dürst 00 Kutu Urdorf 2.8 0.8 7.250 2.8 8.850 1.5 8.90011.650 6 10 11 11 7.90

11 33.050Valérie  Strub 01 TV Urdorf 2.0 0.7 4.000 2.8 9.000 3.0 9.30010.750 11 11 10 10 8.50
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